SUNCORP

Cash Management Statement

MRS MA & MR D L HALL
T/F HALL SUPERANNUATION
32 WARWICK LNE
SAMFORD VALLEY QLD 4520
§
Opening Balance $81,264.69
BSB Number 484-799 J Total Withdrawals $1,154.00 -
[ AccountNumber 051381636 o) o] “IdsiDeposin #9180 503
(" Statement Period___11/03/2018 - 10/09/2018 R o
Account Transactions
Date Transaction Details Withdrawal Deposit Balance
Opening Balance 81,264.69
5Apr2018  BPAY DEBIT VIA INTERNET 562.00 80,702.69
TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 652613724402660
REFERENCE NUMBER 68197480
9 Apr2018  DIRECT CREDIT AUTOMATIC DATAP 738.28 81,440.97
ADP201804091262661
10 Apr 2018 CREDIT INTEREST 17.24 81,458.21
10 Apr 2018 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE 5.00 81,453.21
10 Apr 2018 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE WAIVE 5.00 81,458.21
8 May 2018 DIRECT CREDIT AUTOMATIC DATAP 725.81 82,184.02
ADP201805081285255
10 May 2018 CREDIT INTEREST 16.75 82,200.77
10 May 2018 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE 5.00 82,195.77
10 May 2018 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE WAIVE 5.00 82,200.77
8Jun 2018  DIRECT CREDIT AUTOMATIC DATAP 918.46 83,119.23
ADP201806081306665
10 Jun 2018 CREDIT INTEREST 17.48 83,136.71
- 10Jun 2018 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE 5.00 83,131.71
10 Jun 2018 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE WAIVE 5.00 83,136.71
T 1 Jul 2018 BPAY DEBIT VIA INTERNET 562.00 82,574.71
TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 652613724402660
2 REFERENCE NUMBER 43788332
BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD 82,574.71
Details are continued on the back of this page
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Account Transactions Continued

Date Transaction Details Withdrawal Deposit Balance
BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 82,574.71

6 Jul 2018 DIRECT CREDIT AUTOMATIC DATA P 723.96 83,298.67
ADP201807061328360

10 Jul 2018  CREDIT INTEREST 17.07 83,315.74

10 Jul 2018  ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE 5.00 83,310.74

10 Jul 2018  ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE WAIVE 5.00 83,315.74

8 Aug 2018  DIRECT CREDIT AUTOMATIC DATA P 740.58 84,056.32
ADP201808081349112

10 Aug 2018 DIRECT CREDIT PRECISION CH 887.95 84,944 .27
PASCH1808070002109

10 Aug 2018 CREDIT INTEREST 17.71 84,961.98

10 Aug 2018 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE 5.00 84,956.98

10 Aug 2018 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE WAIVE 5.00 84, 961.98

7 Sep 2018  DIRECT CREDIT AUTOMATIC DATA P 917.53 85,879.51
ADP201809071371028

10 Sep 2018 CREDIT INTEREST 18.06 85,897.57

10 Sep 2018 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE 5.00 85,892.57

10 Sep 2018 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE WAIVE 5.00 85,897.57
CLOSING BALANCE 85,897.57

Summary of Interest, Fees and Charges on this account for period 11 March 2018 - 10 September 2018

Suncorp: This Period 1Julytodate Government: This Period 1 July to date
Interest Paid $104.31 $52.84 Government Duties/Taxes $0.00
Interest Charged $0.00 $0.00 Withholding Tax $0.00
Bank Fees Charged $0.00 Other Financial Institutions:
ATM Operator Fee $0.00

Notes: Please check all entries on your statement and notify Suncorp Bank immediately of any errors or omissions. Should you have a query about your account
please call 13 11 75.

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes.
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SUNCORP

MRS MA & MR D L HALL
T/F HALL SUPERANNUATION

32 WARWICK LNE
SAMFORD VALLEY QLD 4520

Cash Management Statement

131155
suncorp.com.au

Account Summary

o

~

Opening Balance $85,897.57
C BSB Number 484-799 J Total Withdrawals $1,176.00 -
Account Number 051381636 B i e
| Statement Period __ 11/09/2018 - 10/03/2019 ) | Closing Balance PN
— J
Account Transactions
Date Transaction Details Withdrawal Deposit Balance
Opening Balance 85,897.57
12 Sep 2018 DIRECT CREDIT PRECISION CH 624.85 86,522.42
PASCH 1809070000677
29 Sep 2018 BPAY DEBIT VIA INTERNET 573.00 85,949 .42
TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 652613724402660
REFERENCE NUMBER 55901501
80ct2018 DIRECT CREDIT AUTOMATIC DATA P 724.66 86,674.08
ADP201810081391695
10 Oct 2018 CREDIT INTEREST 17.74 86,691.82
10 Oct 2018 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE 5.00 86,686.82
10 Oct 2018 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE WAIVE 5.00 86,691.82
19 Oct 2018 DIRECT CREDIT PRECISION CH 629.83 87,321.65
PASCH1810150004514
8 Nov 2018 DIRECT CREDIT AUTOMATIC DATA P 890.53 88,212.18
ADP201811081414631
10 Nov 2018 CREDIT INTEREST 18.53 88,230.71
10 Nov 2018 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE 5.00 88,225.71
10 Nov 2018 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE WAIVE 5.00 88,230.71
16 Nov 2018 DIRECT CREDIT PRECISION CH 657.74 88,888.45
PASCH1811130000939
7 Dec 2018 DIRECT CREDIT AUTOMATIC DATA P 727.43 89,615.88
ADP201812071435538
10 Dec 2018 CREDIT INTEREST 18.26 89,634.14
BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD 89,634.14
Details are continued on the back of this page
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Account Transactions Continued

Date Transaction Details Withdrawal Deposit Balance
BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 89,634.14

10 Dec 2018 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE 5.00 89,629.14

10 Dec 2018 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE WAIVE 5.00 89,634.14

14 Dec 2018 DIRECT CREDIT PRECISION CH 544.28 90,178.42
PASCH1812110000634

18 Dec 2018 BPAY DEBIT VIA INTERNET 573.00 89,605.42
TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 652613724402660
REFERENCE NUMBER 4612681
2019

8 Jan 2019  DIRECT CREDIT AUTOMATIC DATA P 929.31 90,534.73
ADP201901081456503

10 Jan 2019 CREDIT INTEREST 19.06 90,553.79

10 Jan 2019 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE 5.00 90,548.79

10 Jan 2019 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE WAIVE 5.00 90,553.79

11 Jan 2019 DIRECT CREDIT PRECISION CH 664.32 91,218.11
PASCH1901080001086

8 Feb 2019  DIRECT CREDIT AUTOMATIC DATAP 728.58 91,946.69
ADP201902081479702

10 Feb 2019 CREDIT INTEREST 19.39 91,966.08

10 Feb 2019 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE 5.00 91,961.08

10 Feb 2019 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE WAIVE 5.00 91,966.08

11 Feb 2019 DIRECT CREDIT PRECISION CH 922.08 92,888.16
PASCH1902050002912

8 Mar 2019  DIRECT CREDIT AUTOMATIC DATAP 743.82 93,631.98
ADP201903081499597

10 Mar 2019 CREDIT INTEREST 17.82 93,649.80

10 Mar 2019 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE 5.00 93,644.80

10 Mar 2019 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE WAIVE 5.00 93,649.80
CLOSING BALANCE 93,649.80 ‘/
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Statement No: 61

Suncorp-Matway Ltd ABN 86 010 831 722 AFSL No 228882 GPO Box 1453 Brisbane Gid 4001.



SUNCORP Cash Management Statement ;Snggfcom.au

MRSMA &MR D L HALL
T/F HALL SUPERANNUATION

32 WARWICK LNE

SAMFORD VALLEY QLD 4520
Account Summary
Opening Balance $93,649.80
. ~ BSB Number 484-799 ) Total Withdrawals $4.257.90 -
Account Number 051381636 - ..I Total Deposits $7.117.74+
Statement Period  11/03/2019 - 10/09/2019 ) Fosiog Balince e

If you are experiencing any difficulty making your repayments, please contact us as soon as possible. You can call us on
13 11 55 or visit www.suncorp.com.au/banking for more information about financial difficulty. We'll be happy to help.

Date Transaction Details Withdrawal Deposit Balance
Opening Balance 93,649.80

5 Apr2019  DIRECT CREDIT PRECISION CH 603.81 94,253.61
PASCH1904020000163

8 Apr2019  DIRECT CREDIT AUTOMATIC DATA P 737.58 94,991.19
ADP201904081520638

10 Apr 2019 CREDIT INTEREST 19.93 95,011.12

10 Apr 2019  ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE 5.00 95,006.12

10 Apr 2019 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE WAIVE 5.00 95,011.12

14 Apr 2019 BPAY DEBIT VIA INTERNET 573.00 94,438.12

TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 652613724402660
REFERENCE NUMBER 59310320

18 Apr 2019 DIRECT CREDIT PRECISION CH 637.35 95,075.47
PASCH1904120003144

8 May 2019  DIRECT CREDIT AUTOMATIC DATA P 1,087.21 96,162.68
ADP201905081544038

10 May 2019 CREDIT INTEREST 19.54 96,182.22

10 May 2019 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE 5.00 96,177.22

10 May 2019 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE WAIVE 5.00 96,182.22

14 May 2019 DIRECT CREDIT PRECISION CH 436.08 96,618.30
PASCH1905090002664

7 Jun 2019  DIRECT CREDIT AUTOMATIC DATA P 950.64 97.568.94
ADP201906071565849

10 Jun 2019 CREDIT INTEREST 20.26 97.589.20

Details are continued on the back of this page
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SUNCORP

Account Transactions Continued
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131155
suncorp.com.au

Date Transaction Details Withdrawal Deposit Balance
BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 97,589.20
10 Jun 2018  ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE 5.00 97,584.20
10 Jun 2019 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE WAIVE 5.00 97.589.20
8 Jul 2019 DIRECT CREDIT AUTOMATIC DATA P 764.69 98,353.89
ADP201907081587754
10 Jul 2019  CREDIT INTEREST 12.04 98,365.93
10 Jul 2019  ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE 5.00 98,360.93
10 Jul 2019  ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE WAIVE 5.00 98,365.93
30 Jul 2019  BPAY DEBIT VIA INTERNET 573.00 97,792.93
TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 652613724402660
REFERENCE NUMBER 76851701
8 Aug 2019  DIRECT CREDIT AUTOMATIC DATAP 993.77 98,786.70
ADP201808081608907
10 Aug 2019 CREDIT INTEREST 8.48 98,795.18
10 Aug 2019 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE 5.00 98,790.18
10 Aug 2019 ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE WAIVE 5.00 98,795.18
20 Aug 2019 BPAY DEBIT VIA INTERNET 227.30 98,567.88
TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 792118414000196177
REFERENCE NUMBER 76885690
20 Aug 2019 BPAY DEBIT VIA INTERNET 126.60 98,441.28
TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 792118414000196177
REFERENCE NUMBER 6883691
20 Aug 2019 INTERNET TRANSFER DEBIT 1,391.50 97,049.78
TO 2023184838 REFERENCE NO 15430691
00020642
21 Aug 2019 INTERNET TRANSFER DEBIT 1,336.50 95,713.28
TO 203184838 REFERENCE NO 34502532
00020643
6 Sep 2019  DIRECT CREDIT AUTOMATIC DATA P 788.14 96,501.42
ADP201808061628608
BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD 96,501.42

Statement No: 62

Details are continued on the back of this page
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Account Transactions Continued

Date

10 Sep 2019
10 Sep 2018
10 Sep 2019

R —— e e e e e TR R — B TP

Transaction Details Withdrawal Deposit
BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD ’

CREDIT INTEREST 8.22
ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE 5.00

ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE WAIVE 5.00
CLOSING BALANCE

Summary of Interest, Fees and Charges on this account for period 11 March 2019 - 10 September 2019

Suncorp:
Interest Paid

Interest Charged
Bank Fees Charged

Balance
96,501.42

96,509.64
96,504 64
96,509.64

96,509.64

This Period 1Julytodatle Government: This Period

$8847 $28.74 Government Duties/Taxes $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 Withholding Tax $0.00
$0.00 Other Financial Institutions:

ATM Operator Fee $0.00

1 July to date

Notes: Flease check all entnes on your statement and notify Suncorp Bank immediately of any errors or omissions. Should you have a query about your account
please call 13 11 55.

Please retain thes statement for taxation purposes
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